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9:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Hypertension and Hypertensive Urgency
Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP

Break

Hypertension Case Applications
Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP

Acute Coronary Syndrome and Coronary Artery Disease
Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP

Lunch

Acute Coronary Syndrome and Coronary Artery Disease
Case Applications
Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP

Acute Renal Failure
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Break

Drugs in Dialysis
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Drug-Induced Kidney Disease
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Developing and Advancing Your Practice-Part 1
Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP

Adjourn

Sunday, May 15

9:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Diabetes Mellitus
Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

Break
Diabetes Mellitus
Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

Diabetes Mellitus Case Applications
Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

11:45a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Thyroid Disease
Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

Lunch

Thyroid Case Applications
Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

Chronic Kidney Disease
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Break

Complications of Chronic Kidney Disease
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Chronic Kidney Disease Case Applications
Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Developing and Advancing Your Practice-Part 2
Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP

Adjourn




