

Pharmacotherapy and Clinical Practice Series – Part 1 The University of Hong Kong – Shenzhen Hospital

Shenzhen, China * May 14–15, 2016 * 9:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.

PROGRAM GOAL

To develop pharmacists' competencies in the areas of pharmacotherapy and comprehensive medication management.

OVERALL PROGRAM OBJECTIVE

At the end of this workshop session, participants will be able to cite and apply optimal approaches for effective clinical pharmacy practice.



TO REGISTER

Email: leungyk@hku-szh.org

Registration Fee: ¥5000 (Chinese Yuan Renminbi)

FACULTY

Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS

Associate Professor Regis University Denver, Colorado USA

Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP

Professor and Director International Clinical Pharmacy Education University of Illinois at Chicago Chicago, Illinois USA

Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP

Executive Director American College of Clinical Pharmacy Lenexa, Kansas USA

Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP

Professor
University of Tennessee College of Pharmacy
Memphis, Tennessee
USA

PROGRAM AGENDA

Saturday, May 14

9:00 a.m. Welcome and Introduction

Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP

Pharmacotherapy and Clinical Practice Series – Part 1

Shenzhen, China * May 14–15, 2016 * 9:00 a.m.–5:30 p.m.

9:15 a.m.	Hypertension and Hypertensive Urgency Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP	
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Hypertension Case Applications Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP	
11:15 a.m.	Acute Coronary Syndrome and Coronary Artery Disease Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP	
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	
1:30 p.m.	Acute Coronary Syndrome and Coronary Artery Disease Case Applications Robert Parker, Pharm.D., FCCP	
2:15 p.m.	Acute Renal Failure Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP	
3:30 p.m.	Break	
3:45 p.m.	Drugs in Dialysis Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP	
4:15 p.m.	Drug-Induced Kidney Disease Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP	
5:00 p.m.	Developing and Advancing Your Practice-Part 1 <i>Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP</i>	
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn	
Sunday, May 15		
9:00 a.m.	Diabetes Mellitus Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS	
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Diabetes Mellitus Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS	
11:00 a.m.	Diabetes Mellitus Case Applications <i>Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS</i>	

11:45 a.m.	Thyroid Disease Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS
12:30 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Thyroid Case Applications Brian Hemstreet, Pharm.D., FCCP, BCPS
2:30 p.m.	Chronic Kidney Disease Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP
3:15 p.m.	Break
3:30 p.m.	Complications of Chronic Kidney Disease Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP
4:15 p.m.	Chronic Kidney Disease Case Applications Alan Lau, Pharm.D., FCCP
5:00 p.m.	Developing and Advancing Your Practice-Part 2 Michael Maddux, Pharm.D., FCCP
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn

